
Saalan and Raita will be available on prior request for an additional cost. 


16.oz - $10, 24.oz - $15,32oz - $20

Pricing adjustments will be made without notice based on the market pricing of the premium meat.


All Prices are final no negotiations please.

Please return the Handis (within 1-2 days) at the pickup location and send a text after the dropaff. 

Hand pick up can be arranged with a prior notice for an extra charge

$75 


$75 


$90 


$90


 $90

$100



$100



$140



$140



$140

$150



$150



$180



$180



$180

$250



$250



$300



$300



$300

$300



$300



$400



$400



$400

$375



$375



$475



$475



$475

$550



$550



$650



$650



$650

Veggie Biryani



Soya kheema Biryani



Vankaya Biryani



Paneer Biryani



Egg Biryani

$90



$100



$110


-



$125



$125

$140



$165



$180




$210



$200



$200

$180



$210



$240



$275



$260



$260

$300



$350



$380



$420



$420



$420

$ 400



$450



$480



$520



$520



$520

$500



$550



$600



$700



$650



$650

$750



$800



$850



$1000



$920



$920

Regular Chicken Biryani



Whole Chicken Biryani



Goat
Biryani


Goat Biryani
(Double gosh) 



Goat Kheema Biryani



Shrimp Biryani


Irani Chai is available for groups. 

All Prices are final no negotiations please.

Non-Veg Menu

Veg Menu

PHB Desserts & Appetizers

Family Pack



3-4 


$35.00     


$40.00


$40.00



$50.00



$ 90.00



$35.00



$45.00



$50.00


Small Medium


8-10


$50.00




$65.00



$65.00



$75.00


$140.00



$50.00



$70.00



$75.00



Half Deep


12-15


$75.00


$90.00


$90.00


$100.00



$200.00



$75.00



$90.00



$100.00



(12 oz)


$9.99

(16 oz)


$14.99

(24 oz)


$19.99

(38 oz)


$29.99

(58 oz)


$49.99

(48 oz)

$39.99

Goat Haleem


(Seasonal)

Cut Mirchi/ Onion Samosa / Harabara Kebab / Jalapeno Cheese Samosa


Veg Manchuria/ Paneer Manchuria / Paneer 65/ Chilli Paneer


Chicken 65/ Chilli Chicken/ Chicken Pepper Fry


Chicken Cashew Pakoda / Apollo Fish Fry


Goat Chops Sukha/ Goat Pepper Fry/ Shrimp Pepper Fry


Double Ka Meeta


Qubani Ka Meetha


Apricot Delight


Handi size


No. of
people feeds

10"

(4" half)


8-10

Handi size


No. of
people feeds

12" 

(2" long)


12-15

13" 

(4" long)


18-20

15"


30-35

17"


40-45

19"


50-55

23"


80-100

10"

(4" half)


8-10

Handi size


No. of
people feeds

12" 

(2" long)


12-15

13" 

(4" long)


18-20

15"


30-35

17"


40-45

19"


50-55

23"


80-100


