

Veg Menu

Handi size No. of people feeds	10" (4" half) 8-10	12" (2" long) 12-15	13" (4" long) 18-20	15" 30-35	17" 40-45	19" 50-55	23" 80-100
Veggie Biryani	\$75	\$100	\$150	\$250	\$300	\$375	\$550
Soya kheema Biryani	i \$75	\$100	\$150	\$250	\$300	\$375	\$550
Vankaya Biryani	\$90	\$140	\$180	\$300	\$400	\$475	\$650
Paneer Biryani	\$90	\$140	\$180	\$300	\$400	\$475	\$650
Egg Biryani	\$90	\$140	\$180	\$300	\$400	\$475	\$650

Non-Veg Menu

Handi size No. of people feeds	10" (4" half) 8-10	12" (2" long) 12-15	13" (4" long) 18-20	15" 30-35	17" 40-45	19" 50-55	23" 80-100
Regular Chicken Biryani	\$90	\$140	\$180	\$300	\$ 400	\$500	\$750
Whole Chicken Biryani	\$100	\$165	\$210	\$350	\$450	\$550	\$800
Goat Biryani	\$110	\$180	\$240	\$380	\$480	\$600	\$850
Goat Biryani (Double gosh)	-	\$210	\$275	\$420	\$520	\$700	\$1000
Goat Kheema Biryani	\$125	\$200	\$260	\$420	\$520	\$650	\$920
Shrimp Biryani	\$125	\$200	\$260	\$420	\$520	\$650	\$920

Saalan and Raita will be available on prior request for an additional cost.

16.oz - \$10, 24.oz - \$15,32oz - \$20

Pricing adjustments will be made without notice based on the market pricing of the premium meat.

All Prices are final no negotiations please.

Please return the Handis (within 1-2 days) at the pickup location and send a text after the dropaff.

Hand pick up can be arranged with a prior notice for an extra charge

PHB Desserts & Appetizers

Handi size No. of people feeds	Family Pack 3-4	Small Medium 8-10	Half Deep 12-15
Cut Mirchi/ Onion Samosa / Harabara Kebab / Jalapeno Cheese Samosa	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$75.00
Veg Manchuria/ Paneer Manchuria / Paneer 65/ Chilli Paneer	\$40.00	\$65.00	\$90.00
Chicken 65/ Chilli Chicken/ Chicken Pepper Fry	\$40.00	\$65.00	\$90.00
Chicken Cashew Pakoda / Apollo Fish Fry	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00
Goat Chops Sukha/ Goat Pepper Fry/ Shrimp Pepper Fry	\$ 90.00	\$140.00	\$200.00
Double Ka Meeta	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$75.00
Qubani Ka Meetha	\$45.00	\$70.00	\$90.00
Apricot Delight	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00
Goat Haleem (12 oz) (16 oz) (24 oz) (Seasonal) \$9.99 \$14.99 \$19.99	(38 oz) \$29.99	(48 oz) \$39.99	(58 oz) \$49.99